

# FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT LIST

(REGION II TRAUMA AND MEDICAL CENTER)

Lot/ Item Type and nature of each item/service		Cost per item	Maximum Quantity		Total Cost per lot/item
1	Paper Meal Box, 3 division, Laminated nonporous, at least 15 cm x 15 cm(base), height - 3.8cm, with coverflap	8.00	237250	pc	1,898,000.00
2	Aluminum Foil, at least 30cm width, 8 meters/roll	33.00	960	roll	31,680.00
3	Spork, Plastic	120.00	360	kilo	43,200.00
4	Paper Cups, at least 8 oz, rolled upper lip with any design	1.00	74800	pc	74,800.00
5	Paper Cups, at least 22 oz, rolled upper lip with any design	2.60	17520	pc	45,552.00
6	Sando bag, medium size, at least approx. 34 cm x 25 cm, biodegradable	60.00	730	pack	43,800.00
7	Roll bag, at least 20" x 30", 20pcs/roll, 5rolls/pk, transparent, biodegradable	150.00	600	pack	90,000.00
8	Rubberband, any color, at least approx. 0.1cm thickness, approx. 4.5 cm in diameter (unstretched), stretchable to at least 20cm	250.00	24	kilo	6,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b> <b>(Approved Budget for the Contract)</b> <b>TOTAL (Approved Budget for the Contract)</b>					<b>2,233,032.00</b>
<b>CONSUELO A. QUENERY</b>		<b>Nutritionist Dietician IV</b>	<b>Nutrition and Dietetics Service</b>		
SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME		Position	Department/Division		